

40
MACT 748/22
AYUSH Vs. SURENDER

26.09.2023

Present: Sh. Saurav Singh-Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
R1 with Ld. counsel-Sh. Sanjay Singh.

Be put up with connected file on 21.11.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.09.2023