

7 MACT 748/22
AYUSH Vs. SURENDER

12.05.2026

Present: Sh. Saurabh Singh Yadav, Ld. Counsel for claimant
through VC.
R1 in person.

It is informed that matter has been settled. However,
claimant/petitioner is not available today.

In view of the request, put up for further proceedings
on 01.08.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/12.05.2026